DATA SHEET
Today’s networks have become increasingly more complex,
due in part to the rapid adoption of Internet of Things (IoT)
devices which are often difficult to detect and manage. In
order to leverage the operational efficiencies of mobile
and IoT, many organizations are deploying a wide range
of devices, without fully understanding the security and
compliance implications.

DS_ArubaClearPassDeviceInsight_SK_070220   a00060484enw
Contact Us       Share
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description
Hardware Appliances
R1P62A Aruba Central Data Collector – DC2000
HC8S2E Aruba 1 Year Foundation Care Next Business Day Exchange Data Collector Service
HC8T0E Aruba 3 Year Foundation Care Next Business Day Exchange Data Collector Service
HC8X6E Aruba 5 Year Foundation Care Next Business Day Exchange Data Collector Service
Subscription Licenses (1 Year)
R0Z66AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100 Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z67AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 500 Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z68AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 1K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z69AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 2500 Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z70AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 5K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z71AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 10K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z72AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 25K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z73AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 50K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z74AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100K Devices for 1-year E-STU
Subscription Licenses (3 Year)
R0Z75AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100 Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z76AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 500 Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z77AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 1K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z78AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 2500 Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z79AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 5K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z80AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 10K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z81AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 25K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z82AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 50K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z83AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100K Devices for 3-year E-STU